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QI@ao ™3 @RSyl |manoens @psy]  |manoes’ alofloa(8%) qdenod alladlame aodaf’ 2003

20qVEERWB(ag) (36 QAUNEWISS QU 10%, 2003 @(~llad agmmld
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1 2 3 4 5 6

1993-1994 7 70 _ 7
1994-1995 12 120 190 5. 12
1995-1996 12 120 310 15.2 12
1996-1997 12 120 430 24.8 12
1997-1998 12 120 550 34.4 12
1998-1999 12 120 670 44 12
1999-2000 12 120 790 53.6 12
2000-2001 12 120 910 63.2 12
2001-2002 12 120 1030 72.8 12
2002-2003 12 120 1150 82.4 12
2003-2004 12 180 1330 92 180
2004-2005 12 180 1510 106.4 180
2005-2006 12 180 1690 120.8 180
2006-2007 12 180 1870 135.2 180
2007 2008 12 180 2050 149.6 180
2008-2009 12 180 2230| 164 180
2009-2010 12 180 2410 178.4 180
2010-2011 12 180 2590 192.8 180
2011-2012 12 180 2770 207.2 180
2012-2013 12 180 2950 221.6 180
2013-2014 12 180 3130 236 180
2014-2015 12 180 3310 . 250.4 180
5015-2016 7 105 3415— 105
5 75 3490 264.8 37.5
2016-2017 12 1625 5115 279.2 812.5
2017-2018 12 1200 6315 409.2 600
2018-2019 12 1200 7515 505.2 600
2019-2020 12 1200 8715 601.2 600
2020-2021 300 9015 150
2250 11265 697.2 450
2021-2022 1 250 11515 58.76 50
|«;@s)<e, 332 11515 5265.96 5680
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